
20

*Other Units include Honors, Library, Orientation and Cross-Enrolled Students Source:  IR Extract Files

Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College
Fall 2003

112,367

11,653

32,876

10,567

N/A

11,910

3,954

183,327

1,767

N/A

1,378

5,733

159

1,318

N/A

10,355

114,134

11,653

34,254

16,300

159

13,228

3,954

193,682

Arts & Sciences

Basic Studies

Business & Technology

Education & Human Development

Graduate School

Nursing & Health Sciences

Other Units*

UNIVERSITY

Undergraduate
 Courses

Graduate
Courses

Total SCH


