Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College Fall 2003

	Undergraduate Courses	Graduate Courses	Total SCH
Arts & Sciences	112,367	1,767	114,134
Basic Studies	11,653	N/A	11,653
Business & Technology	32,876	1,378	34,254
Education & Human Development	10,567	5,733	16,300
Graduate School	N/A	159	159
Nursing & Health Sciences	11,910	1,318	13,228
Other Units*	3,954	N/A	3,954
UNIVERSITY	183,327	10,355	193,682

*Other Units include Honors, Library, Orientation and Cross-Enrolled Students

Source: IR Extract Files